
  
PARIS , FRANCE  

 

CHRISTMAS ON THE SEINE 
 

8 DA Y S • R O UND TRIP P ARIS  

 

WINTER SCENES & PARISIAN DELIGHTS. Embrace the holiday season with a taste of Joyeux Noel. Explore Paris, France’s twinkling 

“City of Light.” Sail through the snow-covered landscapes of Normandy’s countryside and admire the scenes of fairy-tale villages along 

the way. Enjoy the scented aroma of mulled wine and roasted chestnuts amid a festive backdrop of Christmas markets. Onboard 

festivities include regional dining specialties, seasonal treats and more to celebrate the holidays. 

 

DAY   LOCATION ARRIVAL DEPARTURE INCLUDED TOUR 

1 Paris Embark Overnight 

2 Paris Evening Panoramic Paris & Christmas Market 

3 Vernon 

Scenic Cruising: Seine River 

Morning Afternoon Vernon Walking Tour & Organ Concert 

4 Caudebec-en-Caux Morning Evening Cadebec-en-Caux Walking Tour OR 

Mass at the Abbey of St. Wandrille 

with Gregorian Chants 

5 Rouen Morning Overnight Festive Le Havre OR 

Rouen Walking Tour 

Rouen Christmas Market 

6 Les Andelys Morning Afternoon Château Gaillard Walk 

7 Paris Morning Overnight Festive Paris by Night Cruise 

8 Paris Disembark 

 

ALL THIS IS INCLUDED: 

• 8-day cruise with a river-view stateroom 

• 7 guided tours 

• Visit 2 UNESCO World Heritage Sites 

• All onboard meals including regional specialties 
• Culture Curriculum: Attend lectures on Joan of Arc & 
French Impressionists; learn to say a few words en 
français; learn how to make tarte au citron 

 
• Beer, wine & soft drinks with onboard lunch & dinner 

• Free Wi-Fi (connection speed may vary) 

• Port taxes & fees 

 

 
12.28.2021 

ach 

Omaha Beach 

Juno Beach 

Gold Be 
Caudebec-en-Caux 

Rouen 
Les Andelys 

Paris 

Vernon 

 

SEINE 

 

FRANCE 

Cruise 

Overnight in Port 



 
 

  EXPLOR E  MOR E P R E   &   P O S T   P A C K A G E S  

More days means more to discover, with extension packages you can add before or after your Viking cruise or cruisetour. 
Enjoy additional days to explore your embarkation or disembarkation city, or see a new destination altogether with a choice 
of exciting cities. 

PARIS | 3 NIGHTS 

Become enchanted by the romance of France’s capital. 

Browse the art collections in the Louvre or stroll along the 

Champs-Élysées. Ascend the Eiffel Tower for a breathtaking 

view of the “City of Light.” 

PARIS PREMIUM | 3 NIGHTS 

Indulge yourself with a stay at the Prince de Galles, an 

exquisite palatial hotel with a historic heritage. Your 

included tour—in an intimate group—allows you to 

discover more and gain tips to make the most of your stay. 

On your own, stroll along the Seine or delight in a taste of 

France’s famed cuisine. 

OXFORD & HIGHCLERE CASTLE | 3 NIGHTS 

Spend three days amid the rolling hills of England’s 

countryside. Explore the historic University of Oxford, 

Blenheim Palace and the Cotswolds. And enjoy an exclusive 

visit to Highclere Castle, recognized by fans worldwide as 

the “real Downton Abbey.” 

 
WEATHER 

AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURES (avg high/low), F° 

CITY JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC 

Paris 
37 

(41/34) 
41 

(48/34) 
47 

(55/39) 
49 

(57/41) 
58 

(68/48) 
66 

(73/54) 
66 

(75/57) 
65 

(77/56) 
62 

(70/54) 
55 

(61/48) 
45 

(50/39) 
41 

(45/37) 

Rouen 
37 

(41/34) 
39 

(46/32) 
46 

(54/37) 
46 

(54/39) 
55 

(64/45) 
60 

(70/50) 
63 

(72/54) 
63 

(72/54) 
58 

(66/50) 
53 

(59/46) 
44 

(48/39) 
39 

(43/36) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

12.28.2021 

2022 & 2023 

Product 

Information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. 

See more at vikingrivercruises.com. 

CST# 2052644-40 


