





CHRISTMAS ON THE SEINE

8 DA Y S • R O UND TRIP P ARIS

WINTER SCENES & PARISIAN DELIGHTS. Embrace the holiday season with a taste of Joyeux Noel. Explore Paris, France's twinkling "City of Light." Sail through the snow-covered landscapes of Normandy's countryside and admire the scenes of fairy-tale villages along the way. Enjoy the scented aroma of mulled wine and roasted chestnuts amid a festive backdrop of Christmas markets. Onboard festivities include regional dining specialties, seasonal treats and more to celebrate the holidays.

DAY	LOCATION	ARRIVAL	DEPARTURE	INCLUDED TOUR
1	Paris	Embark	Overnight	
2	Paris		Evening	Panoramic Paris & Christmas Market
3	Vernon	Morning	Afternoon	Vernon Walking Tour & Organ Concert
	Scenic Cruising: Seine River			
4	Caudebec-en-Caux	Morning	Evening	Cadebec-en-Caux Walking Tour OR
				Mass at the Abbey of St. Wandrille with Gregorian Chants
5	Rouen	Morning	Overnight	Festive Le Havre OR
				Rouen Walking Tour
				Rouen Christmas Market
6	Les Andelys	Morning	Afternoon	Château Gaillard Walk
7	Paris	Morning	Overnight	Festive Paris by Night Cruise
8	Paris		Disembark	

ALL THIS IS INCLUDED:

- 8-day cruise with a river-view stateroom
- · 7 guided tours
- · Visit 2 UNESCO World Heritage Sites
- · All onboard meals including regional specialties
- Culture Curriculum: Attend lectures on Joan of Arc & French Impressionists; learn to say a few words en français; learn how to make tarte au citron

- Beer, wine & soft drinks with onboard lunch & dinner
- · Free Wi-Fi (connection speed may vary)
- Port taxes & fees

EXPLOR E MORE PRE & POST PACKAGES

More days means more to discover, with extension packages you can add before or after your Viking cruise or cruise tour. Enjoy additional days to explore your embarkation or disembarkation city, or see a new destination altogether with a choice of exciting cities.



PARIS | 3 NIGHTS

Become enchanted by the romance of France's capital. Browsethe art collections in the Louvre or stroll along the Champs – Élysées. Ascend the Eiffel Tower for a breathtaking view of the "City of Light."



PARIS PREMIUM | 3 NIGHTS

Indulge yourself with a stay at the Prince de Galles, an exquisite palatial hotel with a historic heritage. Your included tour—in an intimate group—allows you to discover more and gain tips to make the most of your stay. On your own, stroll along the Seine or delight in a taste of France's famed cuisine.

OXFORD & HIGHCLERE CASTLE | 3 NIGHTS

Spend three days amid the rolling hills of England's countryside. Explore the historic University of Oxford, Blenheim Palace and the Cotswolds. And enjoy an exclusive visit to Highclere Castle, recognized by fans worldwide as the "real Downton Abbey."

WEATHER AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURES (avg high/low), F°													
CITY	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY			AUG	SEP	ост	NOV	DEC	
Paris	37 (41/34)	41 (48/34)	47 (55/39)	49 (57/41)	58 (68/48)	66 (73/54)	66 (75/57)	65 (77/56)	62 (70/54)	55 (61/48)	45 (50/39)	41 (45/37)	
Rouen	37 (41/34)	39 (46/32)	46 (54/37)	46 (54/39)	55 (64/45)	60 (70/50)	63 (72/54)	63 (72/54)	58 (66/50)	53 (59/46)	44 (48/39)	39 (43/36)	